
godz. poniedziałek wtorek środa czwartek piątek 

08.00-09.00
09:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-16:00
16:00-17:00
17:00-18:00
18:00-19:00
19:00-20:00

Babiński Wojciech mgr inż.

ORGANIZACJA ROBÓT 
BUDOWLANYCH

proj. TNP
s. 106EA

EKONOMIKA BUD            
wyk. TNP s. 106EA

EKONOMIKA 
BUDOWNICTWA

s.  242R

ORGANIZACJA ROBÓT 
BUDOWLANYCH

wyk. TNP  s. 106EA

FUNDAMENTOWANIE  
proj. s. 9EA

KONSULTACJE     
15:45-16:30. TNP s.106EA

KONSULTACJE        
17:45-18:30.  /   s.106EA

KONSTRUKCJE 
BETONOWE  
proj. s. 242R

FUNDAMENTOWANIE  
wyk. s. 9EA


